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Price List Updated: 15/07/2025 

Prices/ details correct at the time of going to print and subject to availability. Please be aware that these details are intended to give a general indication of 

properties available and should be used as a guide only. The company reserves the right to alter these details at any time. This document does not 

constitute a contract, part of a contract or a warranty. 

Lewisham 

 

 

 

PRICE LIST 
 

 

 

Plot 

 

 

Address 

 

 

Floor 

 

 

Beds 

 

 

Sqft / 

Sqm 

 

5% 

Deposit 

 

 

Price 

 

25% 

Share 

 

Service 

charge 

PCM 

Estimated 

Rent 

(25% 

Share) 

 

1 Bedroom Apartments 

 

C202 

Flat 83 

Axion 

House 

 

2 

 

1B 2P 

 

549 / 51 

 

£5,125 

 

£410,000 

 

£102,500 

 

£155.47 

 

£705.00 

 

C602 

Flat 107 

Axion 

House 

 

6 

 

1B 2P 
541 / 

50.3 

 

£5,250 

 

£420,000 

 

£105,000 

 

£153.75 

 

£730 

 

C802 

Flat 115 

Axion 

House 

 

8 

 

1B 2P 
544 / 

50.5 

 

£5,375 

 

£425,000 

 

£107,500 

 

£154.24 

 

£739.00 

 

2 Bedroom Apartments 

 

C304 

Flat 92 

Axion 

House 

 

3 

 

2B 4P 
785 / 

72.9 

 

£7,156 

 

£572,500 

 

£143,125 

 

£207.00 

 

£984 

 

C406 

Flat 101 

Axion 

House 

 

4 

 

2B 4P 
758 / 

70.4 

 

£7,000 

 

£560,000 

 

£140,000 

 

£200.00 

 

£963.00 

C004 

(Duplex) 

Flat 100 

Axion 

House 

 

G/1 

 

2B 4P 
934 / 

86.8 

 

£7,125 

 

£590,000 

 

£142,500 

 

£246.00 

 

£980.00 

 

C1004 

Flat 125 

Axion 

House 

 

10 

 

2B 4P 
759 / 

70.4 

 

£7,219 

 

£577,500 

 

£144,375 

 

£202.18 

 

£993.00 

 

C1402 

Flat 138 

Axion 

House 

 

14 

 

2B 4P 
1002 / 

93.1 

 

£7,813 

 

£625,000 

 

£156,250 

 

£256.35 

 

£1,074.00 

 

3 Bedroom Apartments 

 

C303 

Flat 84 

Axion 

House 

 

3 

 

3B 5P 
971 / 

90.2 

 

£8,188 

 

£655,000 

 

£163,750 

 

£249.51 

 

£1,126.00 

 

https://squareroots.co.uk/developments/lewisham

