PRICE LIST

Plot	Address	Floor	Beds	Sqft / Sqm	5% Deposit	Price	25% Share	Service charge PCM	Estimated Rent (25% Share)
1 Bedroom Apartments									
C202	Flat 83 Axion House	2	1B 2P	549 / 51	£5,125	£410,000	£102,500	£155.47	£705.00
C602	Flat 107 Axion House	6	1B 2P	541 / 50.3	£5,250	£420,000	£105,000	£153.75	£730
C802	Flat 115 Axion House	8	1B 2P	544 / 50.5	£5,375	£425,000	£107,500	£154.24	£739.00
2 Bedroom Apartments									
C304	Flat 92 Axion House	3	2B 4P	785 / 72.9	£7,156	£572,500	£143,125	£207.00	£984
C406	Flat 101 Axion House	4	2B 4P	758 / 70.4	£7,000	£560,000	£140,000	£200.00	£963.00
C004 (Duplex)	Flat 100 Axion House	G/1	2B 4P	934 / 86.8	£7,125	£590,000	£142,500	£246.00	£980.00
C1004	Flat 125 Axion House	10	2B 4P	759 / 70.4	£7,219	£577,500	£144,375	£202.18	£993.00
C1402	Flat 138 Axion House	14	2B 4P	1002 / 93.1	£7,813	£625,000	£156,250	£256.35	£1,074.00
3 Bedroom Apartments									
C303	Flat 84 Axion House	3	3B 5P	971 / 90.2	£8,188	£655,000	£163,750	£249.51	£1,126.00

Page 1 of 1
Price List Updated: 15/07/2025